
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 98975594

Data publicarii	18.06.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 720,09 RON - 720,09 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX BUC 6 2.95 17.70 3.36 2 PIX BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 3 MARKER BUC 12 3.37 40.44 7.68 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 15.97 239.55 45.51 5 PLIC BURDUF BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.17 17.00 3.23 7 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 33.62 33.62 6.39 8 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 0.72 36.00 6.84 9 CRETA SCOLARA BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 10 SEPARATOARE DOCUMENTE BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.56 11 POST-IT BUC 1 10.93 10.93 2.08 12 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 6.31 6.31 1.20 13 PERFORATOR BUC 1 54.63 54.63 10.38 14 CAPSATOR BUC 1 31.10 31.10 5.91 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 10 15.97 159.70 30.34
